THE DATASHEET OF
DF49-20P-0.4SD(51)
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
0.4 mm Pitch, Horizontal mating, Board- to-Fine Coaxial Cable Connectors
DF49 Series
2010.9
■Features

9±
0.
02 0.
5±
0.
0
3
B±0.02
P=0.4±0.02 0.2±0.02
Contact No.1
GND pad Contact pad
C±0.02
D±0.02
� Unit : mm
Part Number CL No. Number of contacts A B C
DF49-20S-0.4H(**) 662-5503-4-** 20 12.8 7.6 12.03
DF49-30S-0.4H(**) Under planning 30 16.8 11.6 16.03
DF49-40S-0.4H(**) 662-5500-6-** 40 20.8 15.6 20.03
Note 1: �Tape and reel packaging (7,000 pieces/reel).
Order by number of reels.
[Specification number] - **, (**)
(51):�Embossed tape packaging

CAV No.
3.
55
±
0.
2
P=0.4±0.1
B±0.2
A±0.2
C±0.1
0.57±0.1
■Plugs
■Recommended Fine Coaxial Cable Preparation
� Unit : mm
Part Number CL No. Number of contacts A B C D
DF49-20P-0.4SD(**) 662-5504-7-** 20 11.32 7.6 8.9 8.7
DF49-30P-0.4SD(**) Under planning 30 15.32 11.6 12.9 12.7
DF49-40P-0.4SD(**) 662-5501-9-** 40 19.32 15.6 16.9 16.7
Note 1: �Tape and reel packaging (7,000 pieces/reel).
Order by number of reels.
Note 2: �The metal cover (DF49-*P-SHL) is required for fine coaxial cable termination.
[Specification number] - **, (**)
(51):�Embossed tape packaging
(7,000 pieces per reel)
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
6
DF49 Series●0.4 mm Pitch, Horizontal mating, Board- to-Fine Coaxial Cable Connectors
� Unit : mm
Part Number CL No. Number of contacts A B C
DF49-20P-SHL 662-5505-0 20 4.0 10.1 11.18
DF49-30P-SHL Under planning 30 π 14.1 15.18
DF49-40P-SHL 662-5502-1 40 12.0 18.1 19.18
Note 1 : �Tape and reel packaging (10,000 pieces/reel).
Order by number of reels.
Note 2 : π dimensions will be set separately during development.
[Specification number] - **, (**)